
100m-Hindernisbahn - Männer
16. LM der Feuerwehren des Landes Brandenburg - 19.09.2025

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Eric Frey Cottbus 17,32 16,81 16,81

2. Tom Gehlert Cottbus o.W. 17,03 17,03

3. Maik Endemann FF Frankenha E 17,14 o.W. 17,14

4. Toni März LDS 17,55 19,44 17,55

5. Tommy Paulick Cottbus o.W. 18,24 18,24

6. Benjamin Jüngling Sonnewalde 19,12 18,50 18,50

7. Michael Grunzke FF Genschmar 19,93 18,98 18,98

8. Martin Noack LDS 19,06 o.W. 19,06

9. Florian Tzscheuschner Cottbus 19,11 19,07 19,07

10. Christian Leisering Prestewitz 19,35 19,07 19,07

11. Luca Lipski FF Genschmar 19,84 19,32 19,32

12. Dennis Matthes FF Potsdam 19,34 21,02 19,34

13. Toni Bittner FF Genschmar 38,69 19,81 19,81

14. Lukas Teichert Groß Lübbena 20,14 19,90 19,90

15. Erik Oldinski FF Genschmar 19,97 26,88 19,97

16. Christoph Misterek FF Genschmar 20,59 20,08 20,08

17. Odin Erdmann Groß Neuendo 24,66 20,09 20,09

18. Sören Kieburg Stücken 20,12 24,88 20,12

19. Jannes Ziesmer Hänchen E 20,23 20,14 20,14

20. Steffen Weiß Groß Lübbena 21,74 20,51 20,51

21. Erik Erdmann Groß Neuendo 20,89 20,98 20,89

22. Maik Wüstenhagen FF Genschmar 20,91 20,92 20,91

23. Tobias Gliech LDS 21,63 21,33 21,33

24. Ares Erdmann Groß Neuendo 21,33 22,50 21,33

25. Erik Lokau Prestewitz 27,16 21,69 21,69

26. Finlay-Fabian Frey Stücken 21,88 o.W. 21,88

27. Jan Schadock Sonnewalde 23,07 24,71 23,07

28. Tobias Nick Zachau Groß Neuendo 25,19 23,20 23,20

29. Benno Heese Stücken 25,68 24,95 24,95
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100m-Hindernisbahn - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
16. LM der Feuerwehren des Landes Brandenburg - 19.09.2025

Platz Name Summe

1. BF Cottbus 52,08

2. LK Dahme-Spreewald 57,94

3. FF Genschmar 58,11

4. FF Groß Neuendorf 62,31

5. FF Stücken 66,95

9. FF Sonnewalde o.W.

9. FF Prestewitz o.W.

9. FF Potsdam o.W.

9. FF Groß Lübbenau o.W.
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BF Cottbus 52,08

Eric Frey 16,81

Tom Gehlert 17,03

Tommy Paulick 18,24

Florian Tzscheuschner 19,07

LK Dahme-Spreewald 57,94

Toni März 17,55

Martin Noack 19,06

Tobias Gliech 21,33

FF Genschmar 58,11

Michael Grunzke 18,98

Luca Lipski 19,32

Toni Bittner 19,81

Erik Oldinski 19,97

Christoph Misterek 20,08

Maik Wüstenhagen 20,91

FF Groß Neuendorf 62,31

Odin Erdmann 20,09

Erik Erdmann 20,89

Ares Erdmann 21,33

Tobias Nick Zachau 23,20

FF Stücken 66,95

Sören Kieburg 20,12

Finlay-Fabian Frey 21,88

Benno Heese 24,95

FF Sonnewalde o.W.

Benjamin Jüngling 18,50

Jan Schadock 23,07

FF Prestewitz o.W.

Christian Leisering 19,07

Erik Lokau 21,69

FF Potsdam o.W.

Dennis Matthes 19,34
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FF Groß Lübbenau o.W.

Lukas Teichert 19,90

Steffen Weiß 20,51
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